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SEATTLE MARINERS

Last, First

Alexander, Scott
Arcia, Orlando
Baez, Pedro

Bell, Josh
Berrios, Jose
Broxton, Keon
Cole, Gerrit
Crick, Kyle
DeShields, Delino
Fletcher, David
Fry, Jace
Gausman, Kevin
Gibson, Kyle
Goodrum, Niko
Gyorko, Jedd
Hand, Brad
Happ, lan
Hedges, Austin
Holder, Jonathan
Maeda, Kenta
Maldonado, Martin
Odor, Roughned
Parker, Blake
Rosenthal, Trevor
Russell, Adison
Snell, Blake
Soto, Juan
Stanton, Giancarlo
Stassi, Max
Zimmer, Bradley

Pos

RP
SS
RP
1B
SP
OF
SP
RP
OF
2B
RP
SP
SP
1B
2B
SP
OF

RP
SP

2B
RP
RP
SS
SP
OF
OF

OF

USBL
Team

Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea
Sea

DRAFTED

Year Team Rnd
2018 Sea 3
2017 4
2016 Sea 4
2018 Tor 4
2017 3
2017 3
2014 Sea 1
2019 Sea 3
2016 KC 2
2019 Sea 5
2019 Sea 3
2014 Sea 4
2015 Sea 3
2019 Sea 3
2014 Sea 2
2015 Sea 5
2018 Sea 1
2018 Sea 3
2019 Sea 3
2017 1
2016 Sea 5
2015 Sea 2
2018 Sea 2
2014

2016 Sea 1
2017 2
2019 Sea 1
2011 Sea 1
2019 Sea 4
2018 Sea 2

Arb
Year

2023

2021
2023

2024
2021
2024
2024

2020
2024

2020
2023
2023
2024

2021

2020

2023

2021

2024

2024
2023

Free
Agency

2022

2022

2022

2024

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2021

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
14.00
13.00
8.00 8.00
25.00 25.00
25.00 80.00 28.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00

No
Trade



